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Tuesday Conference

Tuesday Division

Evil Beavers
Buc U

Seths Lobos
C WADE

Six pack
Young Studs
He Hate Me
The Bomers
Crazy Greeks
DeeZ NUTS
Demonic Dragons
RIP Joe PA

PTS
381.94
303.36
293.02
272.60
271.90
263.00
237.40
212.80
158.92
134.54
128.66
104.92
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BEHIND

-78.58

-88.92
-109.34
-110.04
-118.94
-144.54
-169.14
-223.02
-247.40
-253.28
-277.02
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Thursday Conference

Thursday Division

Studs

He Hate Me 2

Greg E

Suck My Ditka
Henny in my Kupp 2
Just_End_The_Season
The Avengers
Tbhaggin Bandits
Angry Dragons
Albert

Kreamed Korn
Demonic Dragons 2

PTS
308.68
301.80
301.14
285.54
281.62
232.48
225.46
216.00
180.28
164.00
137.02
127.26
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BEHIND

-6.88
-7.54
-23.14
-27.06
-76.20
-83.22
-92.68
-128.40
-144.68
-171.66
-181.42
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